10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Engineering Manager

Water Operations Supervisor

Water Operations Supervisor

Water Operations Manager

Water Quality Technician

Lead Water System Operator

Water System Operator I

Executive Management Analyst

Water System Operator ll|

Engineering Tech

Water System Operator |

Water System Operator |

Water System Operator I

Water System Operator |

Water System Operator |

Woater System Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Department

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Total Wages
$124,503

$110,159

$100,264

$99,131

$90,949

$82,931

$74,493

$69,045

$66,186

$63,090

$61,801

$60,201

$55,931

$42,000

$6,823

$6,563



