	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineering Manager		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$124,503
2.	Water Operations Supervisor		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$110,159
3.	Water Operations Supervisor		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$100,264
4.	Water Operations Manager		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$99,131
5.	Water Quality Technician		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$90,949
6.	Lead Water System Operator		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$82,931
7.	Water System Operator II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$74,493
8.	Executive Management Analyst		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$69,045
9.	Water System Operator III		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$66,186
10.	Engineering Tech		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$63,090
11.	Water System Operator I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$61,801
12.	Water System Operator I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$60,201
13.	Water System Operator II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$55,931
14.	Water System Operator I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$42,000
15.	Water System Operator I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$6,823
16.	Water System Operator I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$6,563